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200712070005
55100

12/07/2007
10:50:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MALCOLM
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC DBA

200712260005
76670

12/26/2007
11:10:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

M&M CUSTOM
CONCRETE
INC

200710300005
01120

200712280005
81240

12/28/2007
11:02:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFORMA
CORPORATIO
N

200712040005
48660

12/04/2007
11:33:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FHAC INC

200712120005
60750

12/12/2007
10:23:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RANGER
GENERAL
CONTRACOR
LLC

200712120005
60740

12/12/2007
10:23:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALL ABOUT
MOVING INC

200712140005
64490

12/14/2007
12:10:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BELCHER,
KRISTINA T


