Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2007; Date Recorded= 2007/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200712070005 55100	12/07/2007 10:50:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MALCOLM GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC DBA						
200712260005 76670	12/26/2007 11:10:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	M&M CUSTOM CONCRETE INC					200710300005 01120	
200712280005 81240	12/28/2007 11:02:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor		PROFORMA CORPORATIO N						
200712040005 48660	12/04/2007 11:33:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FHAC INC						
200712120005 60750	12/12/2007 10:23:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RANGER GENERAL CONTRACOR LLC						
200712120005 60740	12/12/2007 10:23:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALL ABOUT MOVING INC						
200712140005 64490	12/14/2007 12:10:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BELCHER, KRISTINA T						